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Bareback

Ty Kenner
Whitten Hoover
Cinch Kiger
Tanner Rupprecht
Cole Kemer
Tanner Drueke

Steer Wrestling
Chad VanCampen
Gabe Taylor

Cord Hesseltine
Austin Hurlburt
Parker Johnston
Wyatt Reichenburg

Ladies Breakaway
Emma Ohm
Brooke McCully
Brittni McCully
Maddee Doerr
Lacey Camp
Kaycee Werdell
Makayla Wray
Hannah Schmitz
Kaitlin Reece
Morgan Kessler

Saddle Bronc
Jace Angus
Monte Bailey
Miles Kreeger
Mason Hood

Tie Down Roping
Stratton Kohr

Bodie Mattson

Tate Talkington
Layne Wallinger
Lucas Phillips

TY Moser

Grant Turek
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Valentine, NE

$508.08
$420.48
$332.88
$201.48
$201.48

$87.60

$1,135.06
$939.36
$743.66
$547.96
$273.98
$273.98

$1,459.60
$1,459.60
$1,459.60
$1,021.72
$802.78
$583.84
$127.71
$127.71
$127.71
$127.71

$738.40
$461.50
$461.50
$184.60

$1,325.88
$1,097.28
$868.68
$640.08
$411.48
$114.30
$114.30
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August 12th & 13th, 2022

Team Roping

Cody Hilzendeger 5.2
Dustin Chohon

Kurt Freudenburg 5.8
Mike Powell

Clay Bauer 6.1
Tommy Hall

Jason Schnoor 6.5
Heath Barlow

Lucas Phillips 6.5
Chris Sherman

Kalib Hinkle 6.6
Hunter Walker

Tim Nelson 7.2
Myles Kenzy

Andy Miller 7.2
Bret Trenary

Mixed Team Roping

Lydia VanAken 6.0
Clayton VanAken

Danielle Wray 6.4
Jayden Johnson

Shelby Hinkle 6.6
Levi Tyan

Kelley Haythomn 71
Monte Jamison

Leigh Sherwood 7.3
Steve Sherwood

Jessica McMaster 7.5

Dawson McMaster

Barrel Racing

Hailey Witte 17.75
Ginalee Sinner 17.86
Kelli Reichmuth 17.92
Deb Cox 18.14
Brooke McCully 18.15
Carrie Sutton 18.16
Bull Riding

No Qualified Rides

$1,246.14

$1,083.60

$921.06

$677.25

$677.25

$433.44

$189.63

$189.63

$1,353.14

$1,119.84

$886.54

$653.24

$419.94

$233.30

$916.98
$758.88
$600.78
$442.68
$284.58
$158.10



